ri o SEATTLE, WASHINGTON
MOSS BRY HALL: DAY 1

9:00am |Registration and Check In

—d &

9:25am | A Brief History of Building Science -
Ben Bogie

10:30am |Control Layers In Action (Water and
Air) - Steve Baczek

11:35am | Control Layers In Action (Vapor and
Thermal) - Steve Baczek

12:25pm |Lunch at Moss Bay Hall

1:25pm | Airsealing Strategies for Passive
Performance - Shaun St-Amour

2:30pm |Rainscreen Details for Enhanced
Durability - Jake Bruton

3:35pm | Which Windows Where & Why -
Shaun St-Amour

4:40pm |Addressing the Openings in the Field
- Jake Bruton

5:30pm |Happy Hour - Networking

6:00pm |Roundtable Discussion over Dinner
with todays speakers and Patrick
McCombe of Fine Homebuilding




T

0:00am
10:00am

11:00am

11:45am
12:45pm

1:45pm

2:45pm

3:45pm

5:00pm

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON
MOSS BRY HALL: DAY 2

Educating Your Client - Jake Bruton

Mechanicals for High Performance
Envelopes - Ben Bogie

Construction Drawing: Our
Language - Steve Baczek

Lunch at Moss Bay Hall

L over BS: Structural Priorites and
Integration - Tim Uhler

Use This for That: Selecting
Solutions - Ben Bogie

The Control Layers of Conditioned
Crawlspaces - Bryan Uhler

Top Ten Concepts in Building
Science - Bailey Brown and RDH

Parting Happy Hour

Please note that schedules and speakers are subject to change. All proceeds will
be donated to support skilled trades education and are therefore nonrefundable.



