

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON MOSS BAY HALL: DAY 1

9:00am	Registration and Check In
9:25am	A Brief History of Building Science - Ben Bogie
10:30am	Control Layers In Action (Water and Air) - Steve Baczek
11:35am	Control Layers In Action (Vapor and Thermal) - Steve Baczek
12:25pm	Lunch at Moss Bay Hall
1:25pm	Airsealing Strategies for Passive Performance - Shaun St-Amour
2:30pm	Rainscreen Details for Enhanced Durability - Jake Bruton
3:35pm	Which Windows Where & Why - Shaun St-Amour
4:40pm	Addressing the Openings in the Field - Jake Bruton
5:30pm	Happy Hour - Networking
6:00pm	Roundtable Discussion over Dinner with todays speakers and Patrick McCombe of Fine Homebuilding



SEATTLE, WASHINGTON MOSS BAY HALL: DAY 2

9:00am	Educating Your Client - Jake Bruton
10:00am	Mechanicals for High Performance Envelopes - Ben Bogie
11:00am	Construction Drawing: Our Language - Steve Baczek
11:45am	Lunch at Moss Bay Hall
12:45pm	L over BS: Structural Priorites and Integration - Tim Uhler
1:45pm	Use This for That: Selecting Solutions - Ben Bogie
2:45pm	The Control Layers of Conditioned Crawlspaces - Bryan Uhler
3:45pm	Top Ten Concepts in Building Science - Bailey Brown and RDH
5:00pm	Parting Happy Hour

Please note that schedules and speakers are subject to change. All proceeds will be donated to support skilled trades education and are therefore nonrefundable.